2024/25

Guernsey Velo Club Cycleworld CX Race Series

Name

Zach Smith
Jason Kon

Kiko Rocha
Nathaniel Jones
Tim White

Mark Naftel
Alex Clark
Dave Fairbrother
Ben Walden
Mark Smith
Alex Margison
Rob Randell
Esther Reid
Ollie Duguid
Tristan Robilliard
James Duguid
Braden Morris
Steven Palmer
Ed Rocha
Charlie Tourtel

Race
CX
CX
CX
CX
CX
CX
CX
CX
CX
CX
CX
CX
CX
CX
CX
CX
CX
CX
CX
CX

Category
Youth B Under 14
Senior
Junior
Senior
Junior
Veteran 50+
Senior
Senior
Veteran 40+
Veteran 50+
Veteran 40+
Veteran 40+
Senior
Junior
Veteran 40+
Veteran 50+
Junior
Veteran 50+
Veteran 40+
Youth AUnder 16

Category

GVC==

O

Overall positions = grid position for next round {y

Round 1 | Round 2 | Round 3 | Round4 | Round5 | Round6  Total

30
24
26
22
18
16
20
28
12
10

30
28
24
26
22
18
12
14
16
20

60
52
50
48
40
34
32
28
26
26
20
18
15
14
14
12
10

Seth Davey
Remi Le Compte
Wayne Piercey
Harry Manning
Freddie Martel
James Roe
Charlie Tourtel
Mark De La Mare
Luka Robilliard
Pete Sargent
Braden Morris
Luca Stonebridge
Bailey Smalldon
Simon Timberlake
Archie Manning
Izzie Grierson
Glen Irven

Craig Martel
Dan Johnson
Richard Robins
Atticus Robison
Amy Smith

Rod Smith

Donna Smith

MTB
MTB
MTB
MTB
MTB
MTB
MTB
MTB
MTB
MTB
MTB
MTB
MTB
MTB
MTB
MTB
MTB
MTB
MTB
MTB
MTB
MTB
MTB
MTB

T X MTXXXXXTMXXXXXXXXXXXXXxXXXTZXZIXZEX

Youth AUnder 16
Youth AUnder 14
Veteran 40+
Youth AUnder 14
Youth A Under 14
Senior
Youth AUnder 16
Senior
Youth AUnder 14
Veteran 40+
Junior
Youth AUnder 14
Youth A Under 14
Veteran 50+
Youth AUnder 14
Senior
Veteran 50+
Veteran 40+
Senior
Veteran 40+
Youth A Under 14
Youth B Under 14
Veteran 50+

Veteran 50+

26
24
22
18
16
30
28




